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11 SUSTAINABLE CITIES
AND COMMUNITIES



How can we reduce the usage of private cars ?



Activity transport
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On-demand service for seniors
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X:00 – X:10

X:05 – X:15

X:10 – X:20

X:15 – X:25

X:20 – X:30

X:25 – X:35

X:30 – X:40

X:35 – X:45
X:40 – X:50

X:45 – X:55



We also need more of this

7



8



9



1

0

Not just individuals – also targeting organisations



City 
Urban 

areas

Piloting life without owning a car
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13 av side 114

Customer interaction is key




